Type ELSR-H up to 210 °C
Advantages:
 Up to 120 °C/210 °C
 Self-regulating
 Six nominal outputs
 Can be cut to length off the roll
 Moisture proof
 Resistant to chemicals

 Certificates IECEx EPS 12.0004
  12ATEX1429U
Data
Type ELSR-H up to 210 °C
Type
Nominal out-
put
Dimen-
sions
approx.
(mm)
Weight
approx.
(g/m)
Art. No.
ELSR-H-10-2-BOT 10 W/m at 10 °C 12,4 x 5,0 120 B0221103
ELSR-H-15-2-BOT 15 W/m at 10 °C 12,4 x 5,0 120 B0221153
ELSR-H-20-2-BOT 20 W/m at 10 °C 12,4 x 5,0 120 B0221203
ELSR-H-30-2-BOT 30 W/m at 10 °C 12,4 x 5,0 120 B0221303
ELSR-H-45-2-BOT 45 W/m at 10 °C 12,4 x 5,0 120 B0221453
ELSR-H-60-2-BOT 60 W/m at 10 °C 12,4 x 5,0 120 B0221603
O
ut
pu
t [